Overpressure indicators are used to check pressure in the main or secondary line.
They are available for pressure up to 380 bar (5511 psi).
过压指示器用于检查主管道或副管道中的压力。它们可用于高达 380 bar (5511 psi) 的压力。
This kind of indicators, when the set pressure is accidentally exceeded, react with the internal opening
of the needle sea l with the release of excess oil, avoiding the block of the progressive divider.
这种指示器在意外超过设定压力时，与针阀密封的内部开口打开，释放多余的油，避免递进式分
配器的阻塞。
When pressure drops below the alarm thresho ld the system comes back at the initial settings .
当压力下降到低于警报压力值时，系统会自动恢复到初始设置。
Height mm 49-55 (1,93 – 2,16 in.)
Key mm 13 (0,51 in.)
Thread 1/8 BSP
OVERPRESSURE  INDICATOR 超压指示器
CODE 订货号  DESCRIPTION 描述
Bypass type
6001301 Pressure indicator 1/8 BSP – 50 Bar/735Psi
6001302 Pressure indicator 1/8 BSP – 70 Bar/1029Psi
6001303 Pressure indicator 1/8 BSP – 85 Bar/1250Psi
6001304 Pressure indicator 1/8 BSP – 100 Bar/1470Psi
6001305 Pressure indicator 1/8 BSP – 140 Bar/2058Psi
6001306 Pressure indicator 1/8 BSP – 170 Bar/2490Psi
6001307 Pressure indicator 1/8 BSP – 200 Bar/2900Psi
6001308 Pressure indicator 1/8 BSP – 380 Bar/5586Psi
ORDERING  INFORMATION 订购信息
C2182PE WK 30/17
Info distributor:
RESSURE INDICATOR
超压指示器
Soatoer products can be purchased from Soatoer subsidiary and Soatoer sales
representatives visit www.soatoer.com  or sales@soatoer.com